‘ 14th June 2017 London, UK ‘ #ReimagineCarbon

Reimagining
Carbon Agenda

SIlliiiiiiiiiiiii Registration with coffee, tea & pastries

...................

...................

...................

— Setting the Scene

Great Room

...................
...................
...................

)
O Tavern Room
0
5

IS John Elkington & Geoff Kendall
R Rt 8:55 —  Opportunities in Breakthrough
Liiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 10:15 Chaired by John Elkington
P Great Room

IS Keynotes

I Paul Hawken Project Drawdown
IS Erin Meezan Interface

...................

Ll 10:15 — Coffee Break
il 10:40 Tavern Room

...................

iiiiiiiiiiiiiiin 10:40 — Panel 1: The 10X Agenda
SRR Ry 11:15 Beyond ‘Change as Usual’

................... Chaired by John Elkington

................... Great Room

................... Martin Stuchtey SYSTEMIQ

................... A Macro View

................... Paul Ekins UCL

Ll Rethinking Growth

................... Justin Adams The Nature Conservancy

iliiiiiiiiiiiiiin Restoring the Carbon Cycle
Piiiiiiiiiiiiiiin 11:15 —  Panel 2: Keys to Breakthrough
Dliliiiiiiiiiiiian 12:00 Unlocking Carbon Productivity

------------------- Chaired by John Elkington

................... Great Room

"""""""""" Richard Northcote Covestro

Catalyzing New Collaborations

iiiiiiiiiiiiiin Ben Dixon SYSTEMIQ
iiiiiiiiiiiiiin Beta Tool for Carbon Productivity (RIPL")

...................

................... Geoff Kendall Future-Fit Foundation

...................

................... A Holistic Approach to Assessing Impacts

...................

...................
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12:00 —
12:45

12:45 —
13:25

14:10 —
14:35

14:35 —
15:35

15:35 —
15:45

15.45 —
16:35

16:35 —
| A 0]0)

17:00 —
20:00

Lunch
Vaults 2 & 3

Panel 3: The Future is Here |
Voices From The Edge
Chaired by Ben Dixon

Great Room

Aniruddha Sharma Carbon Clean Solutions
Novel Ways to Capture CO,

Tato Bigio UBQ
Climate Impact of Waste Revolution

Robyn Scott Apolitical
The Future of Policy Innovation

Panel 4: The Future is Here Il
Voices From Within
Chaired by Lorraine Smith

Great Room

Jean-Marc de Royere Air Liquide
An Ambitious Approach to Carbon

Pierre Barthélemy CEFIC’s
The Role of Industry Federations in Driving Change

Rasmus Skov DONG Energy
On Becoming a Zero-Emission Electricity Provider

Coffee Break

Tavern Room

Roundtables

Prince Philip Room, Romney Room, Great Room

Discussion Themes:

From Engagement to Excitement

From Braking to Breakthrough

From Fossil Carbon to Full Carbon Cycle
From Solutions to Scale

From Echo Chamber to Ecosystem

Comfort Break

Report Back & Discussion

Great Room

Summary & Next Steps

Great Room

John Elkington & Geoff Kendall

Cocktail Reception
Vault 1




