

Reimagining Carbon Agenda

7	':45	 Registration with coffee, 	tea & pastries
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

8:30 Tavern Room

Setting the Scene

Great Room

John Elkington & Geoff Kendall

Opportunities in Breakthrough

10:15 Chaired by John Elkington **Great Room**

Keynotes

Paul Hawken Project Drawdown

Erin Meezan Interface

10:15 -**Coffee Break**

10:40 Tavern Room

10:40 — Panel 1: The 10X Agenda 11:15 Beyond 'Change as Usual'

Chaired by John Elkington Great Room

Martin Stuchtey SYSTEMIQ

A Macro View

Paul Ekins UCL Rethinking Growth

Justin Adams The Nature Conservancy

Restoring the Carbon Cycle

11:15 — Panel 2: Keys to Breakthrough **Unlocking Carbon Productivity**

Chaired by John Elkington **Great Room**

Richard Northcote Covestro Catalyzing New Collaborations

Ben Dixon SYSTEMIQ

Beta Tool for Carbon Productivity ("RIPL")

Geoff Kendall Future-Fit Foundation A Holistic Approach to Assessing Impacts

12:00 – 12:45	Lunch Vaults 2 & 3
12:45 – 13:25	Panel 3: The Future is Here I Voices From The Edge Chaired by Ben Dixon Great Room
	Aniruddha Sharma Carbon Clean Solutions Novel Ways to Capture CO ₂ Tato Bigio UBQ Climate Impact of Waste Revolution
	Robyn Scott Apolitical The Future of Policy Innovation
13:25 – 14:10	Panel 4: The Future is Here II Voices From Within Chaired by Lorraine Smith Great Room
	Jean-Marc de Royere Air Liquide An Ambitious Approach to Carbon
	Pierre Barthélemy CEFIC's The Role of Industry Federations in Driving Change
	Rasmus Skov DONG Energy On Becoming a Zero-Emission Electricity Provider
1 1 10	
14:10 – 14:35	Coffee Break Tavern Room
14:35 14:35 -	
14:35	Tavern Room Roundtables
14:35 14:35 -	Roundtables Prince Philip Room, Romney Room, Great Room Discussion Themes: From Engagement to Excitement From Braking to Breakthrough From Fossil Carbon to Full Carbon Cycle From Solutions to Scale
14:35 14:35 - 15:35 -	Roundtables Prince Philip Room, Romney Room, Great Room Discussion Themes: From Engagement to Excitement From Braking to Breakthrough From Fossil Carbon to Full Carbon Cycle From Solutions to Scale From Echo Chamber to Ecosystem
14:35 14:35 15:35 15:35 15:45 15:45	Roundtables Prince Philip Room, Romney Room, Great Room Discussion Themes: From Engagement to Excitement From Braking to Breakthrough From Fossil Carbon to Full Carbon Cycle From Solutions to Scale From Echo Chamber to Ecosystem Comfort Break Report Back & Discussion Great Room Summary & Next Steps Great Room
14:35 14:35 15:35 15:35 15:45 15:45 16:35	Roundtables Prince Philip Room, Romney Room, Great Room Discussion Themes: From Engagement to Excitement From Braking to Breakthrough From Fossil Carbon to Full Carbon Cycle From Solutions to Scale From Echo Chamber to Ecosystem Comfort Break Report Back & Discussion Great Room Summary & Next Steps

19.00